
ROUND 1
Group 1

1 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 9:49,2 98 687,2 1000,0 1

2 Midtlund, Tor 3 9:47,6 60 647,6 942,3 1

3 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 8:25,9 85 590,9 859,8 1

Group 2
1 Olsen, Stig 2 9:49,0 90 679,0 1000,0 1

2 Bakke, Espen 1 9:48,2 85 673,2 991,4 1

3 Bentzen, Kjell 3 9:35,6 85 660,6 972,9 1

Group 3
1 Grini, Jo 2 9:52,2 98 690,2 1000,0 1

2 de-Besche, Otto 1 9:53,3 95 688,3 997,2 1

3 Pedersen, Per 3 9:47,8 85 672,8 974,7 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 Grini, Jo 2 9:51,7 99 690,7 1000,0 2

2 Bakke, Espen 1 9:54,0 93 687,0 994,6 2

3 Midtlund, Tor 3 9:48,7 92 680,7 985,5 2

Group 2
1 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 7:40,1 96 556,1 1000,0 2

2 Bentzen, Kjell 3 6:24,3 55 439,3 789,9 2

3 de-Besche, Otto 1 6:13,8 0 373,8 672,1 2

Group 3
1 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 9:48,8 99 687,8 1000,0 2

2 Olsen, Stig 2 9:48,1 96 684,1 994,6 2

3 Pedersen, Per 3 9:45,6 85 670,6 974,9 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 Pedersen, Per 3 9:51,0 85 676,0 1000,0 3

2 Bakke, Espen 1 9:31,4 90 661,4 978,4 3

3 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 6:20,6 97 477,6 706,5 3

Group 2
1 Grini, Jo 2 9:49,6 99 688,6 1000,0 3

2 Bentzen, Kjell 3 9:44,7 91 675,7 981,2 3

3 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 6:34,8 95 489,8 711,2 3

Group 3
1 Midtlund, Tor 3 9:46,5 98 684,5 1000,0 3

Nm F3J Lillehammer - Flight Scores - Duration
[Åsen 12.9.2020]
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ROUND 3
Group 3 (Cont)

2 Olsen, Stig 2 9:40,2 96 676,2 987,8 3

3 de-Besche, Otto 1 5:59,8 96 455,8 665,8 3

ROUND 4
Group 1

1 Bakke, Espen 1 9:51,6 90 681,6 1000,0 4

2 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 9:49,8 80 669,8 982,6 4

3 Midtlund, Tor 3 4:42,3 90 372,3 546,2 4

Group 2
1 Grini, Jo 2 7:47,3 91 558,3 1000,0 4

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 4:57,8 95 392,8 703,5 4

3 Pedersen, Per 3 4:20,4 70 330,4 591,7 4

Group 3
1 de-Besche, Otto 1 8:24,5 100 604,5 1000,0 4

2 Olsen, Stig 2 4:55,0 40 335,0 554,1 4

3 Bentzen, Kjell 3 5:00,3 0 300,3 496,7 4

ROUND 5
Group 1

1 Olsen, Stig 2 6:34,5 93 487,5 1000,0 5

2 Bakke, Espen 1 4:30,3 90 360,3 739,0 5

3 Pedersen, Per 3 3:15,2 0 195,2 400,4 5

Group 2
1 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 9:47,6 93 680,6 1000,0 5

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 4:46,7 93 379,7 557,8 5

3 Bentzen, Kjell 3 2:16,1 90 226,1 332,2 5

Group 3
1 de-Besche, Otto 1 8:33,3 95 608,3 1000,0 5

2 Grini, Jo 2 6:27,2 98 485,2 797,6 5

3 Midtlund, Tor 3 2:27,9 0 147,9 243,1 5

ROUND 6
Group 1

1 Grini, Jo 2 9:43,5 99 682,5 1000,0 6

2 Bentzen, Kjell 3 1:34,2 90 184,2 269,8 6

3 Bakke, Espen 1 0:00,0 0 0,0 0,0 6

Group 2
1 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 4:37,7 92 369,7 1000,0 6

Nm F3J Lillehammer - Flight Scores - Duration
[Åsen 12.9.2020]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 6
Group 2 (Cont)

2 Pedersen, Per 3 3:25,5 97 302,5 818,2 6

3 de-Besche, Otto 1 3:01,6 94 275,6 745,4 6

Group 3
1 Midtlund, Tor 3 8:53,7 85 618,7 1000,0 6

2 Olsen, Stig 2 8:54,0 60 594,0 960,0 6

3 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 7:20,8 85 525,8 849,8 6

ROUND 7
Group 1

1 de-Besche, Otto 1 8:18,5 90 588,5 1000,0 7

2 Midtlund, Tor 3 7:48,6 90 558,6 949,1 7

3 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 6:40,7 97 497,7 845,7 7

Group 2
1 Olsen, Stig 2 5:25,9 98 423,9 1000,0 7

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 5:32,3 80 412,3 972,6 7

3 Bentzen, Kjell 3 5:08,1 0 308,1 726,8 7

Group 3
1 Grini, Jo 2 9:48,6 93 681,6 1000,0 7

2 Pedersen, Per 3 8:20,5 99 599,5 879,5 7

3 Bakke, Espen 1 4:19,3 0 259,3 380,4 7

ROUND 8
Group 1

1 Grini, Jo 2 9:51,0 99 690,0 1000,0 8

2 de-Besche, Otto 1 6:07,0 99 466,0 675,3 8

3 Bentzen, Kjell 3 3:59,2 85 324,2 469,8 8

Group 2
1 Pedersen, Per 3 9:18,5 92 650,5 1000,0 8

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 8:57,4 99 636,4 978,3 8

3 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 6:31,2 94 485,2 745,8 8

Group 3
1 Olsen, Stig 2 9:51,8 97 688,8 1000,0 8

2 Bakke, Espen 1 9:52,3 95 687,3 997,8 8

3 Midtlund, Tor 3 5:54,8 85 439,8 638,5 8

ROUND 9
Group 1

1 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 9:51,2 99 690,2 1000,0 9

Nm F3J Lillehammer - Flight Scores - Duration
[Åsen 12.9.2020]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 9
Group 1 (Cont)

2 Bakke, Espen 1 9:43,0 85 668,0 967,8 9

3 Bentzen, Kjell 3 8:37,8 80 597,8 866,1 9

Group 2
1 Olsen, Stig 2 9:48,8 100 688,8 1000,0 9

2 de-Besche, Otto 1 9:51,0 94 685,0 994,4 9

3 Pedersen, Per 3 9:46,5 94 680,5 987,9 9

Group 3
1 Grini, Jo 2 9:51,1 96 687,1 1000,0 9

2 Midtlund, Tor 3 8:10,6 85 575,6 837,7 9

3 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 7:28,8 0 448,8 653,1 9

ROUND 10
Group 1

1 Grini, Jo 2 9:50,1 99 689,1 1000,0 10

2 de-Besche, Otto 1 4:55,3 94 389,3 564,9 10

3 Bentzen, Kjell 3 4:42,2 98 380,2 551,7 10

Group 2
1 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 9:45,2 91 676,2 1000,0 10

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 9:34,9 96 670,9 992,1 10

3 Midtlund, Tor 3 4:21,3 90 351,3 519,5 10

Group 3
1 Olsen, Stig 2 5:11,5 99 410,5 1000,0 10

2 Pedersen, Per 3 3:49,8 95 324,8 791,2 10

3 Bakke, Espen 1 3:46,8 0 226,8 552,4 10

Nm F3J Lillehammer - Flight Scores - Duration
[Åsen 12.9.2020]
www.GliderScore.com
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Nm F3J Lillehammer - Landing Results
[Åsen 12.9.2020]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt Raw 
Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

Rnd7

Lndg

Rnd8

Lndg

Rnd9

Lndg

Rnd10

Lndg

1 Grini, Jo 2 971 100,00 971 98 99 99 91 98 99 93 99 96 99

2 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 2 937 96,50 937 98 96 97 80 93 92 97 94 99 91

3 Olsen, Stig 2 869 89,50 869 90 96 96 40 93 60 98 97 100 99

4 de-Besche, Otto 1 857 88,26 857 95 0 96 100 95 94 90 99 94 94

5 Torø, Stein-Vidar 1 827 85,17 827 85 99 95 95 93 85 80 99 0 96

6 Pedersen, Per 3 802 82,60 802 85 85 85 70 0 97 99 92 94 95

7 Midtlund, Tor 3 775 79,81 775 60 92 98 90 0 85 90 85 85 90

8 Bentzen, Kjell 3 674 69,41 674 85 55 91 0 90 90 0 85 80 98

9 Bakke, Espen 1 628 64,68 628 85 93 90 90 90 0 0 95 85 0

129.12.2020 10:59



Nm F3J Lillehammer - Overall Results
[Åsen 12.9.2020]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt Raw 
Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10

1 GRINI, Jo 2 9000,0 100,00 9797,6 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 797,6 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0

2 OLSEN, Stig 2 8942,4 99,36 9496,5 1000,0 994,6 987,8 554,1 1000,0 960,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0

3 TØNSAGER GRINI, Fred 2 8574,1 95,27 9280,6 1000,0 1000,0 706,5 982,6 1000,0 1000,0 845,7 745,8 1000,0 1000,0

4 PEDERSEN, Per 3 8018,1 89,09 8418,5 974,7 974,9 1000,0 591,7 400,4 818,2 879,5 1000,0 987,9 791,2

5 DE-BESCHE, Otto 1 7750,2 86,11 8315,1 997,2 672,1 665,8 1000,0 1000,0 745,4 1000,0 675,3 994,4 564,9

6 TORØ, Stein-Vidar 1 7720,4 85,78 8278,2 859,8 1000,0 711,2 703,5 557,8 849,8 972,6 978,3 653,1 992,1

7 BAKKE, Espen 1 7601,8 84,46 7601,8 991,4 994,6 978,4 1000,0 739,0 0,0 380,4 997,8 967,8 552,4

8 MIDTLUND, Tor 3 7418,8 82,43 7661,9 942,3 985,5 1000,0 546,2 243,1 1000,0 949,1 638,5 837,7 519,5

9 BENTZEN, Kjell 3 6187,3 68,75 6457,1 972,9 789,9 981,2 496,7 332,2 269,8 726,8 469,8 866,1 551,7

129.12.2020 10:56



Nm F3J Lillehammer - Position Report
[Åsen 12.9.2020]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10

1 GRINI, Jo 2 =1 =1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 OLSEN, Stig 2 =1 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 2 2

3 TØNSAGER GRINI, Fred 2 =1 =1 7 3 3 2 2 3 3 3

4 PEDERSEN, Per 3 6 5 4 4 6 5 7 4 4 4

5 DE-BESCHE, Otto 1 4 9 9 7 5 4 4 5 5 5

6 TORØ, Stein-Vidar 1 9 7 8 8 7 8 6 7 8 6

7 BAKKE, Espen 1 5 4 3 2 2 7 8 6 6 7

8 MIDTLUND, Tor 3 8 6 5 6 8 6 5 8 7 8

9 BENTZEN, Kjell 3 7 8 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

129.12.2020 10:56



ROUND 1
Group 1

1 Olsen, Stig 14:54,2 94 988,2 1000,0 1

2 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 14:51,3 95 986,3 998,0 1

3 Grini, Jo 8:52,2 99 631,2 638,7 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 Grini, Jo 14:52,3 100 992,3 1000,0 2

2 Olsen, Stig 14:52,6 98 990,6 998,2 2

3 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 8:58,1 96 634,1 639,0 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 Grini, Jo 10:28,0 94 722,0 1000,0 3

2 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 9:11,3 98 649,3 899,3 3

3 Olsen, Stig 7:42,6 92 554,6 768,1 3

NM F3J Lillehammer Finaler - Flight Scores - Duration
[Åsebn 13.9.2020]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Time Lndg 
Points

Late 
Landing

Lndg 
>75m Points Score Plty Org 

Rnd
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NM F3J Lillehammer Finaler - Landing Results
[Åsebn 13.9.2020]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt Raw 
Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

1 Grini, Jo 293 100,00 293 99 100 94

2 Tønsager Grini, Fredrik 289 98,63 289 95 96 98

3 Olsen, Stig 284 96,93 284 94 98 92

129.12.2020 11:05



NM F3J Lillehammer Finaler - Overall Results
[Åsebn 13.9.2020]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt Raw 
Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3

1 OLSEN, Stig 2766,3 100,00 2766,3 1000,0 998,2 768,1

2 GRINI, Jo 2638,7 95,39 2638,7 638,7 1000,0 1000,0

3 TØNSAGER GRINI, Fred 2536,3 91,69 2536,3 998,0 639,0 899,3

129.12.2020 11:03



Nm F3J Lillehammer - Team Results
[Åsen 12.9.2020]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Team Team 
Score Pcnt Name Club Score Raw 

Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10

1 2 26516,5 100,00 GRINI, Jo 9000,0 9797,6 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 797,6 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0

OLSEN, Stig 8942,4 9496,5 1000,0 994,6 987,8 554,1 1000,0 960,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0

TØNSAGER GRINI, Fred 8574,1 9280,6 1000,0 1000,0 706,5 982,6 1000,0 1000,0 845,7 745,8 1000,0 1000,0

2 1 23072,4 87,01 DE-BESCHE, Otto 7750,2 8315,1 997,2 672,1 665,8 1000,0 1000,0 745,4 1000,0 675,3 994,4 564,9

TORØ, Stein-Vidar 7720,4 8278,2 859,8 1000,0 711,2 703,5 557,8 849,8 972,6 978,3 653,1 992,1

BAKKE, Espen 7601,8 7601,8 991,4 994,6 978,4 1000,0 739,0 0,0 380,4 997,8 967,8 552,4

3 3 21624,2 81,55 PEDERSEN, Per 8018,1 8418,5 974,7 974,9 1000,0 591,7 400,4 818,2 879,5 1000,0 987,9 791,2

MIDTLUND, Tor 7418,8 7661,9 942,3 985,5 1000,0 546,2 243,1 1000,0 949,1 638,5 837,7 519,5

BENTZEN, Kjell 6187,3 6457,1 972,9 789,9 981,2 496,7 332,2 269,8 726,8 469,8 866,1 551,7

129.12.2020 10:54


